
NYSAHA ACE Director List

Organization Section ACE Director email home

NY District ACE Administrator Mark Hogan 585-576-7035

Central Section ACE Coordinator C Ben DeLuca 917-584-3778

East Section ACE Coordinator E/N Ray Farrell 917-232-9752

12/31/2023

Auburn Icehawks C Matt Sennett 315-224-4178
Binghamton Blizzard C Marcus Dattoria
Binghamton Special Hockey C Kirk Avery 607-239-9419
Broome County High School C Stephanie Lisio
Camillus Cougars C Kevin Hayden
Center State Stampede C Christopher MacDonald
Cicero Chill C Ben DeLuca 917-584-3778
Clinton Comets C Mike Seakan
CNY Bobcats C Scott Ray 315-794-0816
CNY Sled Flyers C Chuck Gridley 315-569-2778
Corning Hurricanes C Brian Stumper
Cortland Flames C Melissa Quinlan 607-423-4530
Elmira Jackals C Brian Stumper
Finger Lakes Outlaws C Dan Hazlitt 607-319-3009
Fulton Raiders C Jeff Schremp 315-395-1643
Geneva Generals C Mike Passalacqua
Ithaca Bears C Elissa Cosgrove 607-280-9194
Lysander Lightning C Aaron LaDuke 315-250-2198
Midstate (Syracuse) Nationals C Ben DeLuca 917-584-3778
Mohawk Valley (Utica) Jr.Comets C Scott Kurdziolek
New Hartford Spartans C 315-404-4737
Onondaga Youth Hockey C 607-379-8232
Oswego Buccaneers C Tom Roman 315-939-2607
Rome Grizzlies C Mike DeMatteo
Salmon River Storm C Steve Olson 315-529-9782
Skaneateles Lakers C Tim Connolly
Southern Tier Jr. Senators C Lisa Schappert 607-760-0008
Syracuse Blazers C Derek Crowley
Tompkins (Ithaca) Shooting Stars C Shane O'Neill 603-387-8570
Valley Eagles C Patrick Hooks
Whitestown Wolfpack C Joshua Stagner/Jermy Nash 315- 525-0470

Arrows Hockey E Will Bodine 516-680-6509
Aviator Sports E Chris Werstine 917-842-0949
Bedford Bears E Steve Tuite
Brewster Hockey E Steve Santini 845-279-2229
Bronxville Youth Hockey E Greg Zerafa 917-751-7162
City Ice Pavilion E Ray Farell 917-232-9752
Dix Hills Hawks E Rich Righi 631-487-8781 
Great Neck Bruins E Dan Marsella 516-726-1133
Greater New York E Adam Moloney 917-836-5383
Hudson Valley HS League E Mike Hecht 845-494-0370
Hudson Valley Polar Bears E Geoff Dumars
Ice Hockey in Harlem E Malik Garvin
Icecat Amateur Hockey Club E George Chalos 516-721-4076
Kips Bay Boys and Girls Club E Steven Santini
Lady Islanders E Rich Righi Jr. 631-487-8781
LI Sharks E George Chalos 516-584-6330
Long Beach Lightning E Kathleen Hurley 516-816-8546
Long Island Edge E Fred Nilson
Long Island Gulls E Dan Cassano

585-770-0811

Mark Bolos
Remy Babineaux

mark.hogan@nysaha.com

tj.sennett@outlook.com; coachclifford19@yahoo.com;
bbgh.adm.acecoordinator@gmail.com
kirkavery@stny.rr.com
bchsharegistrar@gmail.com
kevhayden@gmail.com
macdonald.christopher@gmail.com
ben5119@hotmail.com
vicepresident@clintonhockey.org
srey2@msn.com
chuckgridley@aol.com
dessocs@gmail.com
mquinlan178@gmail.com
brian.stumper@gmail.com
dan@hazlitt.ca
jschremp@nortonsports.com
mikepass_14@yahoo.com
ejcosgrove@gmail.com
ladukeaaron@yahoo.com
ben5119@hotmail.com
ace@uticajrcomets.org
jr@bigapplemusic.net
remyb616@gmail.com
twroman88@gmail.com
miked532@gmail.com
ignots21@hotmail.com
skaneateleshopfarm@gmail.com
Lschappert@gmail.com
crowleyd13@gmail.com
spo@cornellpochily.com
pch1922@hotmail.com
garrr4711@live.com; jstagner31@gmail.com;

rfarrell@cityicepavilion.com
CoachBodine28@gmail.com 
chris@aviatorsports.com
satahtmht@aol.com
brewstericearena@aol.com
gregzerafa@ymail.com
rfarrell@cityicepavilion.com
rrighi1@gmail.com
dmarsella@gnparks.org
ajmhockey@aol.com
fyrfytr602@gmail.com
hockeydirector@midhudsonciviccenter.org 
mgarvin@icehockeyinharlem.org
gmc@icecathockey.com
brewstericearena@aol.com
rrighi1@gmail.com
gmc@sharksjrhockey.com
khurley@optimum.net
zamtwo@aol.com
admin@ligulls.org

ben5119@hotmail.com
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Long Island Rebels E Rich Righi 631-487-8781
Long Island Royals E Steve Rizer 631-269-3900
Long Island Sled Hockey E Bryan Blomquist 516-509-2406
Mamaroneck E Brandon Collins
Mariners E Chris Werstine 718-758-7541
Mid-Hudson Civic Center E Geoff Dumars
Millbrook Youth Hockey E Colin Riley
Nassau County Hockey E Don White 516-546-5301
New RochelleYouth Hockey E Jennifer O'Leary 917-865-7191
North Park Hockey E Patrick Lane 646-823-3181
North Park Youth Hockey E John Neary
North Rockland Youth Hockey E
NY Icecats E Howie Falkenstein 917-359-8357
NY Raptors E Edward Mikus 914-834-5393
NYC Cyclones E Daniel Genovese 917-204-6634
PAL  - Jr Islanders E Mark Cole 631-807-3440
Palisades Predators E Ed Chazan 914-907-2565
Peconic Youth Hockey E Troy Albert
Pelham E Joe Senerchia
Pob Ice Hockey Club E Jeff Berson 917-414-4125
Putnam E Mike Hecht 845-494-0370
Riverbank State Park E Cheryl Strawitch 212-694-3642
Rye Rangers E Steve Ketchabaw 914-939-3624
Sand Shark Ice Hockey E Christian Hubert 516-993-5525
Saugerties E Doug Little
Scarsdale E Mike Marletta
South Westchester Youth Hockey E Greg Zerafa 917-751-7162
St David's E James Hughes 212-369-0058
St Marys Hockey E Joe Trimarchi 516-236-2587
Staten Island HS Hockey League E Chris Schuler
Staten Island Metro Miltia E Cheri Alocado
Suffolk Blue Knights E Mark Cole 631-807-3440
Suffolk County H S Hockey League Inc E Chris Caroppoli 631-464-9125
Superior Rink Youth Hockey League E Steve Rizer 631-269-3900
The Rinx Youth Hockey Association E Tom Palamara
Twin Rinks At Eisenhower (Youth) E Alexis Moed 516-394-8204
West Point E John Barnard 914-584-9127
Westchester Express E Steve Santini 845-279-2229
Westchester Vipers E Dave Mensi
Wheelchair Sports Fed Ny Sled Rangers E Bill Greenberg 917-658-4250
White Plains E LIsa Bernstein
World Ice E Ray Farrell 917-232-9752

Mark Hogan 585-576-7035
Adirondack Youth Hockey N Tim McNeil 518-852-1216
Alexandria Bay Minor Hockey N Matt Cullen 315-778-4198
Bethleham Youth Skaters N Kevin Maloney
Canton PeeWee Hockey N Tom Hill 269-744-1775
Chazy Youth Hockey N Aaron Carlson 361-219-0458
Clifton Park Youth Hockey Assoc N Scott Gauthier
Inlet Mighty Loons N Scott Hughes
Lake Placid Youth Athletics N Dave Webb 518-524-0241
Lewis County Amateur Hockey N Angie Millard 315-767-0291
Louisville Minor Hockey Assoc. N Dave Marcellus 315-323-0038
Malone Minor Hockey Assoc. N Jay Perras 315-408-4027
Massena Minor Hockey Assoc. N Derek Paquin 315-705-8962

rrighi@lirebels.com
stever@superioricerink.com
bryanlishrr@aol.com
bcollins@mamaroneckhockey.org
chris@aviatorsports.com
hockeydirector@midhudsonciviccenter.org 
thechraveler@gmail.com
don.white@nysaha.com
cianaileen@yahoo.com
patricklane75@gmail.com
Jneary21@gmail.com

HFalkenstein@gmail.com
nyraptors@yahoo.com
dgenovese@chelseapiers.com
colezy44@yahoo.com
doggies.ec@verizon.net
troyalbert@msn.com
joe@pelhamhockey.com
jb26jb@yahoo.com
mike.hecht@putnamhockey.com
cheryl.strawitch@parks.ny.gov
sketchabaw@aol.com
chubert@sandsharkicehockey.com

michael.marlatt@gmail.com
gregzerafa@ymail.com
JHughes@saintdavids.org
coachjt@optonline.net
schulernj@optonline.net

colezy44@yahoo.com
schshl@gmail.com
SteveR@SuperiorIceRink.com
tomp@therinx.com
Alexis.Moed@newyorkislanders.com
john@jbkhockey.org
brewstericearena@aol.com
skymensi@aol.com
wgreenberg1@me.com
lbernstein@whiteplainsny.gov
rfarrell@cityicepavilion.com

mark.hogan@nysaha.com
tmcneil@osrmanage.com
mjcullen@castletv.com
BYHAace@Gmail.com
tmhill@stlawu.edu
arcarlson16@usa.com
gauthier.scott.t@gmail.com
smhughes@roadrunner.com
davewebblp@gmail.com
lewiscoskating@gmail.com
wdmarcellus@aol.com
jayperras@renzi.net
Dpaquin83@gmail.com

North Section ACE Coordinator N



NYSAHA ACE Director List

Organization Section ACE Director email home

12/31/2023

Norfolk/Norwood Hockey N Jordon Lauzon 315-847-8467
North Country Youth Hockey N Kayla Spiegel 518-534-9242
North Franklin Sports Inc. N Colby Phillips 315-842-9474
Ogdensburg Minor Hockey N Michael Blevins 315-869-0166
Plattsburgh Youth Hockey N Bill Pervo
Potsdam Junior Hockey N Jeff Cary
Saranac Lake Pee Wee Hockey N Ericka Moody 518-524-6513
Saratoga Youth Hockey N Mike Kelley 518-435-5381
Schnectady Youth Hockey N Jason Darcy 518-901-9777
Thousand Islands Hockey N James Stockman 315-778-3470
Tri-Town Minor Hockey N Seth Belt 315-244-0482
Troy-Albany Youth Hockey Assoc N Eric Lord 518-419-4698
Tupper Lake Hockey N Josh Tremblay 518-637-2556
Watertown Minor Hockey N Daniel Mcalon 315-771-5437
Northwood N Steve Mallaro 315-569-5492

Amherst Youth Hockey W Kevin Kreutzer 716.449.0697
Aurora Ice Youth Hockey W Tom Morris 716-491-1979
Buffalo Bison Hockey W Jamie Printz 716-352-1517
Bud Bakewell Hockey W Carl Miller 716/491-7147
Buffalo Regals Hockey Club W Joe Leber 716-536-1445
Buffalo Sabres Youth Hockey W Ed Grudzinski 716-855-4174
Buffalo Saints Hockey Club W Dave Dee 716-913-0743
Buffalo Shamrocks Hockey Club W Kath Heyworth 716-523-7625
Buffalo Stars Hockey W
Canadaigua Knights Hockey W Kaylee Kelley 585-455-5874
Cazenovia Hockey W kevin Lafferty 716-913-7441
Chautauqua Cty. Yth. Hockey (Jamestown) W Carl Olson 716-499-0491
Cheektowaga Youth Hockey W Tony Pierino 716-867-8349
Clarence Mustangs W Susanne Thur 716-741-7051
Genesee Amateur Hockey (Batavia) W Brian McCarthy  
Genesee Valley Youth Hockey W Florence Clemmons 585-270-1970
Geneseo Finger Lakes Hockey W Hayley Woodruff 585-880-8846
Hamburg Municipal Hockey W Eric Witherell 716-713-6321
MCHSCHL W Tom Dambrosia 585-355-3562
Lockport Youth Hockey W Tom Dockery 716-807-6264
Monroe County Youth Hockey W Brad Fish 585-865-2800
Nigara County Coyotes W Mike Scheeler 716 628 6925
Niagara Jr. Hockey Purple Eagles W Mark DeGlopper 716-510-1360
Northern Chautauqua Hockey W Mark Taylor 716-572-5097
Olean Youth Hockey W Eric Keller 716-512-0372
POWER CITY BRUINS W Michael Carella 716-316-1526
Perinton Youth Hockey W Ryan Gage 585-749-5577
Red Raiders Youth Hockey W  Richard Luczak 716-572-5520
Rochester Edge Girls Hockey Association W Jennifer Shields 315-212-7420
Rochester Grizzlies W Glenn Collins 585-329-3861
Rochester Youth Hockey W Megan Scott 585-329-0746
Southtown Stars W Joe Cione 716-863-6999
Tonawanda Lightning Hockey W Ken Murchison 716-864-1330
Town of Tonawanda Yth Parks & Rec Dept W Tyler Crawford 716-831-1001
Tri-County Youth Hockey (Brockport) W Bill Christy 585-694-7278
Webster Youth Hockey W Jeff Corriveau 585-442-0603
West Seneca Wings W Rocco Dellaneve 716-432-9728
Wheatfield Blades H.A. W Joe Stumpo 716-870-1521
Additional contacts

jordan.lauzon@srmt-nsn.gov
kayla.roushia15@yahoo.com
colbyp90@gmail.com
mike.blevins@teamblevins.com
Bill.prevo@plattsburghyouthhockey.com
Jcary18@gmail.com
eheath18@gmail.com
vphockeyops@saratogahockey.org
darcyjsq5@gmail.com
medic521@yahoo.com
sethdbelt@gmail.com
elord05@gmail.com
josh_tl@yahoo.com
mcaloon27@verizon.net
mallaros@northwoodschool.org

jeffcurry17@rochester.rr.com
kkritz37@gmail.com
tomnjeninea@msn.com
jprinttz@bisonhockey.net
cmillerj1250@gmail.com
joeleber18@gmail.com
ed.grudzinski@sabres.com
ddee@roadrunner.com
buffaloshamrocks@gorocks.org

reg.knightshockey@gmail.com
laffertykm@hotmail.com
carlolson25@gmail.com
tony.pierino@gmail.com
clarencehockey2002@gmail.com
 bpm0422@gmail.com
florence_clemmons@hotmail.com
hayley_woodruff@yahoo.com
ericwitherell@gmail.com
badtad@yahoo.com
tdockery@cornerstoneicearena.com
bfish117@yahoo.com
michaelscheeler@yahoo.com
mji16@roadrunner.com
mtaylor@stgpos.com
ejkeller@cattco.org
mikecarella@niagaratournaments.com
geneseo05@gmail.com
rpluczak96@aol.com
shieldsjn93@gmail.com
glenn@villagesports.net
meganscott2380@gmail.com
coaches@southtownstars.com
murch@fastmailteam.com
tcrawford@tonawanda.ny.us
wdchristy5@outlook.com
Frenchy97@gmail.com
ddella1219@aol.com
t1027@aol.com

West Section ACE Coordinator Jeff Curry 585-245-3358
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WNYAHL W Janice Cavaretta 716-581-3996
W Jeanne Barreca 585-586-1773

West CIC W Dave Hayman
Rochester JR Americans ALT W Nedra Miller 585-223-2446
West Section W Gary Joseph 716-983-0340

janice@nyregistrar.com
jrbarreca@gmail.com
dave.hayman@nysaha.com
nedralmiller@gmail.com
gjoseph847@gmail.com

EAHC, WNYAHL, NY WOMENS 


